

2024-2025 Financial Rate Sheet

Enrollment Fees (Non	-Nefundable/	Opens: C	urrent Studen	ts, January 8; New Studen	nts, February 1 st
Online Application Fee (pe	er student)	\$	30.00		
Student Enrollment (per student)		\$	300.00		
New Student Entrance Testing (1 st -12 th grade)		de) \$	30.00		
Curriculum Fees (Nor	n-Refundable)				Due July 1 st
Student Curriculum (K5 - 1	12 th grade)	\$	600.00		
Tuition	10) month paym	ient plan (Aug	ust -May) - 1 st Installmen	t Due August 1 ^s
Student Tuition Late Fee Returned Check Fee	(K5 - 12 th gr	rade) \$6 \$ \$,000.00 20.00 apr 25.00	plied on the 10 th of the mon	ith
To be eligible for financial	Assistance, one n			y Scholarship Program dur	.
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i>	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/		the Opportunit	C C	ring the month
of February. <i>https://www</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar Biology \$40.00	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem	nust apply for istry	the Opportunit <i>These fees a</i> \$40.00	y Scholarship Program dur ure not included with fina Jr. High Choir	ring the month ncial assistance \$30.00
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem	nust apply for istry s Kids (4th-5th)	the Opportunit These fees a	y Scholarship Program dur	ring the month
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar Biology \$40.00 Anatomy \$40.00	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem King's Dram	nust apply for istry s Kids (4th-5th)	the Opportunit <i>These fees a</i> \$40.00 \$25.00	y Scholarship Program dur are not included with fina Jr. High Choir Sr. High Choir HS Art K5-5 th Lunch & Drink	ring the month ncial assistance \$30.00 \$40.00
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar Biology \$40.00 Anatomy \$40.00 SLi \$85.00	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem King's Dram \$5.00 gram \$100	nust apply for istry s Kids (4 th -5 th) a 0 each	the Opportunit <i>These fees a</i> \$40.00 \$25.00	y Scholarship Program dur are not included with fina Jr. High Choir Sr. High Choir HS Art	ring the month ncial assistance \$30.00 \$40.00 \$25.00
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar Biology \$40.00 Anatomy \$40.00 SLi \$85.00 Lunch Exceptional Student Prog Fine Arts Competition Fe	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem King's Dram \$5.00 gram \$100	nust apply for istry s Kids (4 th -5 th) a 0 each 00.00/year or	the Opportunit <i>These fees a</i> \$40.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00	y Scholarship Program dur are not included with finat Jr. High Choir Sr. High Choir HS Art K5-5 th Lunch & Drink 6 th -12 th Lunch ONLY (1 st payment due August 1 st)	ring the month ncial assistance \$30.00 \$40.00 \$25.00
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar Biology \$40.00 Anatomy \$40.00 SLi \$85.00 Lunch Exceptional Student Prog Fine Arts Competition Fe Sports Fees Volleyball (V & JV)	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem King's Dram \$5.00 gram \$100 es Set b \$100.00 Bask	nust apply for istry s Kids (4 th -5 th) a 0 each 00.00/year or by NCCSA etball (V & JV)	the Opportunit <i>These fees a</i> \$40.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$100/month <i>These fees a</i> \$125.0	y Scholarship Program dur <i>Tre not included with fina</i> Jr. High Choir Sr. High Choir K5-5 th Lunch & Drink 6 th -12 th Lunch ONLY (1 st payment due August 1 st) (Incurred at time of competent Tre not included with fina 0 Baseball (V)	ring the month ncial assistance \$30.00 \$40.00 \$25.00 ncial assistance \$100.00
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar Biology \$40.00 Anatomy \$40.00 SLi \$85.00 Lunch Exceptional Student Prog Fine Arts Competition Fe	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem King's Dram \$5.00 gram \$100 es Set b \$100.00 Bask	nust apply for istry s Kids (4 ^{th-5th) a 0 each 00.00/year or by NCCSA etball (V & JV) etball (MS)}	the Opportunit <i>These fees a</i> \$40.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 <i>These fees a</i>	y Scholarship Program dur <i>Ire not included with fina</i> Jr. High Choir Sr. High Choir Sr. High Choir HS Art <i>K5-5th Lunch & Drink</i> 6 ^{th-12th Lunch ONLY (1st payment due August 1st) (Incurred at time of competent Tre not included with fina 0 Baseball (V) 0 Baseball (MS)}	ring the month ncial assistance \$30.00 \$40.00 \$25.00 ncial assistance
To be eligible for financial of February. <i>https://ww</i> Lunch / Lab / Fine Ar Biology \$40.00 Anatomy \$40.00 SLi \$85.00 Lunch Exceptional Student Prog Fine Arts Competition Fe	Assistance, one n w.ncseaa.edu/ rts Fees Chem King's Dram \$5.00 gram \$100 es Set b \$100.00 Bask	nust apply for istry s Kids (4 th -5 th) a 0 each 00.00/year or by NCCSA etball (V & JV)	the Opportunit <i>These fees a</i> \$40.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$100/month <i>These fees a</i> \$125.0	y Scholarship Program dur <i>Tre not included with fina</i> Jr. High Choir Sr. High Choir K5-5 th Lunch & Drink 6 th -12 th Lunch ONLY (1 st payment due August 1 st) (Incurred at time of competent Tre not included with fina 0 Baseball (V)	ring the month ncial assistar \$30.00 \$40.00 \$25.00) ition) ncial assistar \$ 100.00

1936 Banks School Road + Kinston, NC 28504 + Tel (252) 522-4636 Fax (252) 523-7290 + www.bcatrojans.com A ministry of Bethel Free Will Baptist Church + Doug Phillips, Principal